General information about company

Scrip code 531233

Name of the company RASI ELECTRODES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t-mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of WIE, O3t TG | R underlying IS shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@) shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | (V)+ as per SCRR, otal as
. - 0,
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class _— a % of
) (V) % of (A+B+C2) |x egy (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 8697950 8697950 |27.94 8697950 8697950 (27.94
Group
B) Public 3320 22432550 22432550 | 72.06 22432550 22432550 | 72.06
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3327 31130500 31130500 | 100 31130500 31130500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
; Number of
No. Of Shares Shareholfhng e Locked in shares |P ledged or
No. Of . % assuming full otherwise
No. of Underlying . (X1D)
Shares . conversion of encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying . . convertible (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible " :
Outstanding . o securities ( as a held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and . A A .
convertible percentage of diluted Sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of . — % of % of
securities (i) ) share capital) (XI)= 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (VID+(X) As a % of | N, @) total | No. | total
(@) (A+B+C2) : Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 27.94 1350000 | 15.52 8697950
Promoter
Group
B) Public 72.06 175000 |(0.78 21529255
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1525000 | 4.9 30227205




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlvi shares leulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up 1]1)n cr X[mg held (VII) (T ez asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Rep".s‘ oY | = (1v)+ ZSCI;;{{ 1057 of
held (IV) | shares | oo™ | (vy+ (vI) » 1957) | Class eg: | Class | | Total
held (VD) EVHI) Asa X egy Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) f;‘fglvvﬂ‘ﬁsgﬁf; 6 8447950 8447950 |27.14 8447950 8447950 |27.14
(d 2220%3“ 1 250000 250000 |0.8 250000 250000 | 0.8
(S:;’('IT)‘“” 7 8697950 8697950 |27.94 8697950 8697950 |27.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl(()lmoter 7 8697950 8697950 | 27.94 8697950 8697950 |27.94
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) Zﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬂﬁfim 3020 11016535 11016535 | 3539 11016535 11016535 | 35.39
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 27 8079696 8079696 | 25.95 8079696 8079696 | 25.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;20?;;;“ 273 3336319 3336319 |10.72 3336319 3336319 [10.72
Sub-Total
(B)3) 3320 22432550 22432550 | 72.06 22432550 22432550 | 72.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 3320 22432550 22432550 | 72.06 22432550 22432550 | 72.06
B)2)*+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3327 31130500 31130500 | 100 31130500 31130500 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3327 31130500 31130500 | 100 31130500 31130500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of ;1; Zr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | © = .
No. of Underlying . . (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .. .
Underlying . . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandine | securitics and as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & No. Of share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities 25 — <i (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total [ No. | total
(@) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.14 1350000 | 15.98 8447950
(d) 0.8 0 0 250000
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 27.94 1350000 | 15.52 8697950
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.94 1350000 | 15.52 8697950
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 35.39 175000 | 1.59 10113240
(a(ii)) 25.95 0 0 8079696
(e) 10.72 0 0 3336319
?;b'TOtal ®) 72.06 175000 |0.78 21529255
Total Public
Shareholding
72.06 175000 |(0.78 21529255
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 1525000 | 4.9 30227205
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1525000 | 4.9 30227205




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B POPATLAL
KOTHARI

PNITYA
KOTHARI

P MANJULA
KOTHARI

P KASHYAP
KOTHARI

POPATLAL KOTHARI
AND SONS

RUCHI N
KOTHARI

PAN (II)

AAIPK7746D

AANPK2428F

AAIPK7745A

AAOPK0675M

AAAHP2895Q

AFIPJ0913Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4956430

1061485

882700

1213065

218570

115700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4956430

1061485

882700

1213065

218570

115700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.92

3.41

2.84

3.9

0.7

0.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4956430

1061485

882700

1213065

218570

115700

Class eg:y

Total

4956430

1061485

882700

1213065

218570

115700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.92

3.41

2.84

3.9

0.7

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.92

3.41

2.84

3.9

0.7

0.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1200000

125000

0

25000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.21

11.78

0

21.61

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 4956430
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1061485

882700

1213065

218570

115700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8447950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

8447950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8447950

Class eg:y

Total

8447950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1350000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

15.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 8447950
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Sl @) BPK DEVELOPERS P LTD

PAN (II) AAHFB9968P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 250000
held (IV)

250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 250000
(V)+ (VD

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total 250000

250000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights oL

0.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No—{(a)
N

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

250000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYANT
SADASHIV
BASRUR

CHANDRAKALA
KOTHARI

RABINDRA
KAPUR

UTTAM
KUMAR
KOTHARI

B RANJEET
KOTHARI

SRINIVAS
KANAKAGIRI

JALPA
HITESH
DHARAMSHI

PAN (II)

AAEPB0230B

AAEPC5084C

AAEPKS8587E

AAFPK4604H

AAKPK6088N

ADOPK7177K

AGKPD4461A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

331700

992450

389199

656140

990000

486181

616547

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

331700

992450

389199

656140

990000

486181

616547

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

.07

1.25

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

331700

992450

389199

656140

990000

486181

616547

Class eg:y

Total

331700

992450

389199

656140

990000

486181

616547

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.07

3.19

1.25

2.11

3.18

1.56

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.25

1.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

331700

992450

389199

656140

990000

486181

616547




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAJ KOTHARI T

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AITPP5447M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

472535

4934752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

472535

4934752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.85

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

472535

4934752

Class eg:y

Total

472535

4934752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

15.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

472535

4934752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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